NEW! FREJA 549
Relay Test System
■■ Fully automated testing using FREJA Win
software
■■ Stand-alone operation using intuitive high
resolution graphic touchscreen, no PC required
to operate
■■ High current, high power output – up to 60

rugged terrain and long distances.
15
      FREJA500 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION		  STYLE NUMBER
Model F549-
IEC1-61850 Option
0  = Without
1  = With IEC 61850 GOOSE Enabled
Test Leads Option
1 = With Leads
0 = Without Leads
Hardware Options
S = Standard Unit
T = Transducer Test Capable
Power Cord Option
A = North American Power Cord
I  = International Power Cord
E = Continental Europe Power Cord
U = United Kingdom
14 2 CP 1
Descriptions of Standard Features and Options
The FREJA 549 is an advanced multi-phase relay testing system. The system consists of 4 Voltage channels providing 0 – 300 Volts AC,